BAR 24 PR is used to assure DC voltage
necessities of electrical plants as small
substations, concrete cabinets, emergency
lightings and likewise.
OPERATING PRINCIPLES
BAR 24 PR is composed of 2 batteries of 12 VDC
7Ah anda battery charger unit.
There is a voltage and current regulator designed to

1
ORDERING TABLE
ORDER CODE Descr�pt�on Package Qty.
BAR-24-2A-7AH-* 1
BAR-24-2A-12AH-* 1
BAR-24-2A-18AH-* 1
Panel Mount 2A-7AH
Panel Mount 2A-18AH
Panel Mount 2A-12AH
BAR-24-3A-12AH-*
BAR-24-3A-18AH-*
BAR-24-WM-5A-18A-*
Panel Mount 3A-12AH
Wall Mount 5A-18AH
Panel Mount 3A-18AH
BAR-24-WM-5A-26AH-* Wall Mount 5A-26AH
BAR-24-WM-2A-7AH-* Wall Mount 2A-7AH
BAR-24-WM-2A-12AH-* Wall Mount 2A-12AH
BAR-24-WM-2A-18AH-* Wall Mount 2A-18AH
BAR-24-5A-18AH-* Panel Mount 5A-18AH
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
* STD - Standart Type    * GST W�th Battery Level Ind�cator
BAR-24-WM-3A-12AH-* Wall Mount 3A-12AH
BAR-24-WM-3A-18AH-* Wall Mount 3A-18AH
1
1
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
110